

Mission Statement:

High Point Community Theatre is a volunteer-based arts organization dedicated to *providing* community involvement opportunities, *inspiring* appreciation for dramatic arts and *educating* the next generation.

Provide. Inspire. Educate.

PO Box 1152, High Point, NC, 27261 • www.HPCT.net

AUDITION FORM

AUDITION	EE					
Name:					Home #:	-
Address:					Mobile: _	
City:			State:	Zip:	Age:	
Email:					7.60	
PARENT/G	GUARDIAN					
Name:					Home #:	
Address:					Mobile: _	_
City:			State:	Zip:	Work:	
Email:						
School Atto	-					
Soprano		Alto		Tenor	Baritone	Bass
Can you sir	ng harmony?	Yes	No	Do you read music?	Yes No	
TRAINING						
Voice	Where ?					How Long?
Dance	Where?					How Long?
Acting	Where ?					How Long?

PLEASE ATTACH YOUR RESUME AND RECOMMENDATION LETTER (IF REQUIRED).

Mission Statement:



High Point Community Theatre is a volunteer-based arts organization $\ \, {\rm dedicated}\ {\rm to}\ {\it providing}\ {\rm community}\ {\rm involvement}\ {\rm opportunities,}$ $\emph{inspiring}$ appreciation for dramatic arts and $\emph{educating}$ the next generation. Provide. Inspire. Educate.

PO Box 1152, High Point, NC, 27261/www.HPCT.net/336-882-2542

CO	NI		1	\sim	C	
LU	IV	г	_ '	_		_

CC	INFLICTS:
•	See the proposed schedule and list ALL conflictsfor those dates and times.
•	No conflicts will be permitted January 2, 7, 8, 11 and 13-17
•	While we understand that things come up, regular attendance by all members is essential to the success of The Troupe. Students with 3 unexcused absences will be dismissed .
	High Point Community Theatre does not and shall not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion (creed), gender, nder expression, age, national origin (ancestry), disability, marital status, sexual orientation, or military status, in any of its activities or operations.
-	rent or guardian must also sign acknowledging that they give permission for the audition and that they understand the mitment involved. Please note by signing you approve of any video and photography for promotional use.
-	igning below, I understand that if admitted to the 2022 Troupe, I will be financially responsible for all costs associated with 2022 Junior Theatre Festival (\$798). I agree to meet the payment deadlines as set forth by the Troupe directors and HPCT.
Sign	ature of Auditionee:
Sign	ature of Parent/Guardian:
	ted Name of Parent/Guardian: